
ST's Ungdomsstævne 2005 Finale drenge

1. cut
Christian Søndberg Sisu 223
Anders Lousdal Melfar

Daniel Mortensen Center 120
Mads Hedegaard ST 163

Thomas Vang B.K. Tarm 201
Kasper Sindal Walter Ringsted BC 173

Martin Klitte BK Viborg 246
Jakob N. Madsen Nordsjællands BC 160

Michael Nygaard BK Viborg 123
Mads Sørensen Nordsjællands BC 183

Paw Bindesbøll Grindsted Bowlingklub 188
Mark Nielsen Five O'Clock 155

Anders Vorborg Sporvejene 203
Andreas B. Christensen Nordsjællands BC 192

Paul Hutchinson Grindsted Bowlingklub 173
Frederik Øhrgaard Nordsjællands BC 155

2. cut
Martin Klitte ST 189
Mads Hedegaard ST 234

Christian Søndberg Sisu 124
Paul Hutchinson Grindsted Bowlingklub 191

Anders Vorborg Sporvejene 158
Mads Sørensen Nordsjællands BC 171

Thomas Vang B.K. Tarm 194
Paw Bindesbøll Grindsted Bowlingklub 152

3. cut
Mads Hedegaard ST 224
Paul Hutchinson Grindsted Bowlingklub 193

Mads Sørensen Nordsjællands BC 190
Thomas Vang B.K. Tarm 177

Finalen
Mads Hedegaard ST 237 193
Mads Sørensen Nordsjællands BC 154 158
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ST's Ungdomsstævne 2005 Finale piger

1. cut

2. cut
Majken Bøjesen KBK/Kammeraterne 168
Carina Nielsen Pin Crackers 195

Lena N. Madsen Nordsjællands BC 179
Miranda W. Pedersen HBK 91 197

Malene Køhler BK Viborg 172
Louise Andersen C.K.C. 163

Sofie Lomholdt BK Hellas 172
Randi B. Christensen Brønderslev BK 211

3. cut
Carina Nielsen Pin Crackers 170
Randi B. Christensen Brønderslev BK 153

Malene Køhler BK Viborg 194
Miranda W. Pedersen HBK 91 214

Finalen
Carina Nielsen Pin Crackers 172 166
Miranda W. Pedersen HBK 91 188 226
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ST's Ungdomsstævne 2005 Finale puslinge

1. cut

2. cut
Patrick Svensson Jackpot 169
Kasper F. Hedegaard ST 134

Stine N. Johansen Stenhuset 147
Mikkel M. Kristensen ST 190

Morten Lynghede BK Ribe 197
Maria Pedersen Grindsted Bowlingklub 153

Nikolaj Simonsen BK Ribe 179
Jeanette Andersen Stars and Strikes 125

3. cut
Patrick Svensson Jackpot 137
Nicolaj Simonsen BK Ribe 124

Martin Lynghede BK Ribe 152
Mikkel M. Kristensen ST 140

Finalen
Patrick Svensson Jackpot 183 116
Morten Lynghede BK Ribe 186 177
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Finaledeltagere
ST's Ungdomsstævne 2005

DRENGE

TotalRene X \Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Hdcp Snit

12751269 42 18Christian Søndberg Sisu 185 214 187 213 232 238 6 212,51

12661182 32 18Daniel Mortensen Center 226 212 210 190 187 157 84 211,02

12531181 28 27Thomas Vang B.K. Tarm 236 216 157 177 194 201 72 208,83

12641180 35 16Martin Klitte ST 177 213 181 196 199 214 84 210,74

13331177 34 18Michael Nygaard BK Viborg 211 210 183 193 143 237 156 222,25

11751175 26 31Paw Bindesbøl Grindsted Bowlingklub 167 200 247 204 185 172 0 195,86

11881164 29 25Anders Vorborg Sporvejene 172 179 160 195 235 223 24 198,07

11461134 23 31Paul Hutchinson Grindsted Bowlingklub 196 214 202 181 172 169 12 191,08

11721124 29 20Frederik Øhrgaard Nordsjællands BC 163 188 183 208 170 212 48 195,39

12011123 23 27Andreas B. Christensen Nordsjællands BC 232 177 181 180 168 185 78 200,210

11891117 30 22Mark Nielsen Five O Clock 185 211 170 225 154 172 72 198,211

12281114 24 26Mads Sørensen Nordsjællands BC 178 172 180 178 174 232 114 204,712

12381112 24 23Jakob N. Madsen Nordsjællands BC 186 157 189 191 198 191 126 206,313

12281108 22 30Kasper Sindal Walter Ringsted BC 176 191 171 188 178 204 120 204,714

12001086 25 26Mads Hedegaard ST 188 194 180 199 121 204 114 200,015

12441082 29 19Anders Lousdal Melfar 159 178 192 213 181 159 162 207,316

PIGER

TotalRene X \Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Hdcp Snit

12201112 22 36Majken Bøjesen KBK/Kammeraterne 181 196 174 170 199 192 108 203,31

11081060 20 29Lena N. Madsen Nordsjællands BC 176 186 183 185 141 189 48 184,72

12431051 22 26Malene Køhler BK Viborg 192 129 160 211 158 201 192 207,23

11101044 27 21Sofie Lomholdt BK Hellas 126 182 171 209 161 195 66 185,04

12061026 19 27Randi B. Christensen Brønderslev BK 124 143 160 200 225 174 180 201,05

11571013 23 17Louise Andersen C.K.C. 236 137 133 147 203 157 144 192,86

10871009 25 19Miranda W. Pedersen HBK 91 158 181 155 160 163 192 78 181,27

11381006 18 29Carina Nielsen Pin Crackers 176 171 156 168 186 149 132 189,78

PUSLINGE

TotalRene X \Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Hdcp Snit

1184974 18 26Patrick Svensson Jackpot 160 183 140 201 131 159 210 197,31

1236966 15 27Stine N. Johansen Stenhuset 189 147 147 145 175 163 270 206,02

1181941 16 27Morten Lynghede BK Ribe 185 164 115 168 159 150 240 196,83

1143927 16 19Nicolaj Simonsen BK Ribe 193 164 154 129 149 138 216 190,54

1191921 14 26Jeanette Andersen Stars And Strikes 164 156 156 135 165 145 270 198,55

1142872 12 26Maria Pedersen Grindsted Bowlingklub 116 154 140 144 144 174 270 190,36

1105841 4 31Mikkel M. Kristensen ST 153 130 128 149 138 143 264 184,27

1099829 15 20Kasper F. Hedegaard ST 136 141 139 125 150 138 270 183,28
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Resultater - indledende
ST's Ungdomsstævne 2005

DRENGE

TotalRene X \Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Hdcp Snit

13331177 34 18Michael Nygaard BK Viborg 211 210 183 193 143 237 156 222,21
12901062 25 16Dennis Sørensen BK Pletten 162 152 199 166 146 237 228 215,02
12751269 42 18Christian Søndberg Sisu 185 214 187 213 232 238 6 212,53
12661182 32 18Daniel Mortensen Center 226 212 210 190 187 157 84 211,04
12641180 35 16Martin Klitte ST 177 213 181 196 199 214 84 210,75
12531181 28 27Thomas Vang B.K. Tarm 236 216 157 177 194 201 72 208,86
12471055 16 34Martin Kristensen Ringsted BC 174 190 131 198 193 169 192 207,87
12441082 29 19Anders Lousdal Melfar 159 178 192 213 181 159 162 207,38
12381112 24 23Jakob N. Madsen Nordsjællands BC 186 157 189 191 198 191 126 206,39
12281114 24 26Mads Sørensen Nordsjællands BC 178 172 180 178 174 232 114 204,710
12281108 22 30Kasper Sindal Walter Ringsted BC 176 191 171 188 178 204 120 204,711
12061050 19 27Carsten Munch Nordsjællands BC 188 179 198 168 131 186 156 201,012
12011123 23 27Andreas B. Christensen Nordsjællands BC 232 177 181 180 168 185 78 200,213
1201949 12 29Nicolaj Larsen Ringsted BC 195 148 174 148 121 163 252 200,214
12001086 25 26Mads Hedegaard ST 188 194 180 199 121 204 114 200,015
11941002 19 24Frederik Andersen Beach-Bowl 145 137 153 152 198 217 192 199,016
11891117 30 22Mark Nielsen Five O Clock 185 211 170 225 154 172 72 198,217
11881164 29 25Anders Vorborg Sporvejene 172 179 160 195 235 223 24 198,018
1188966 24 17Thomas Olesen Grindsted Bowlingklub 123 194 166 148 166 169 222 198,019
1188948 17 20Mads Wedel Stenhuset 164 143 171 142 184 144 240 198,020
11831021 23 24Kasper Christensen BK Viborg 137 181 201 212 141 149 162 197,221
1178926 19 23Morten Kofod BK Grøndal 148 157 138 167 169 147 252 196,322
1176954 19 17Steffen Jensen Grindsted Bowlingklub 113 147 192 199 156 147 222 196,023
11751175 26 31Paw Bindesbøl Grindsted Bowlingklub 167 200 247 204 185 172 0 195,824
11751079 22 21Kim Jørgensen Nordsjællands BC 223 190 188 140 167 171 96 195,825
11751043 18 33Morten Henriksen Nakskov BK 176 171 196 158 181 161 132 195,826
1174964 26 15Michael Rasmussen Nordsjællands BC 144 158 112 165 150 235 210 195,727
1174958 15 23Daniel Pedersen Glostrup IF 32 132 133 178 145 222 148 216 195,728
11721124 29 20Frederik Øhrgaard Nordsjællands BC 163 188 183 208 170 212 48 195,329
1169899 22 13Ralf M. Andersen Pletskud 171 177 162 107 142 140 270 194,830
1168898 13 26Christian Dalsgaard SOUB 150 102 144 212 123 167 270 194,731
11671017 14 23Bjørn Jensen Stenhuset 173 223 138 171 135 177 150 194,532
11661040 28 16Bjørn H. Jensen Nordsjællands BC 177 187 177 159 155 185 126 194,333
11601064 27 19Bo Frederiksen KBK/Kammeraterne 173 160 155 178 182 216 96 193,334
1152942 16 16Lasse Scherlund Grindsted Bowlingklub 176 138 135 181 140 172 210 192,035
1151971 18 25Mike Jørgensen Pin Crackers 139 156 145 190 170 171 180 191,836
1149879 18 19Michael Jessen Grindsted Bowlingklub 157 108 130 175 171 138 270 191,537
11481076 26 24Jimmy Leen Brasilia 196 176 221 150 190 143 72 191,338
11461134 23 31Paul Hutchinson Grindsted Bowlingklub 196 214 202 181 172 169 12 191,039
11461002 24 19Lasse Thomsen Five O Clock 163 200 139 142 185 173 144 191,040
1143873 17 18Morten Rasmussen Pletskud 138 145 133 168 134 155 270 190,541
1136998 12 32Allan Wolmann Sisu 196 216 156 128 163 139 138 189,342
1136878 15 22Martin Andersen Nordsjællands BC 144 133 133 151 145 172 258 189,343
1131951 15 23Jonathan Rueløkke BK Ribe 122 171 166 169 168 155 180 188,544
1131921 17 20Steffan W. Hansen BK Ribe 158 156 133 139 192 143 210 188,545
11261048 25 22Jesper Sørensen Nordsjællands BC 177 139 214 150 185 183 78 187,746
1126856 16 18Jonas Bülow Jensen Sisu 127 108 135 178 186 122 270 187,747
1123931 17 23Anders Jessen Grindsted Bowlingklub 156 144 130 161 162 178 192 187,248
1121911 9 30Torben Jørgensen Grindsted Bowlingklub 149 146 139 167 143 167 210 186,849
1121863 10 24Victor Rentsch Jackpot 158 145 133 145 162 120 258 186,850
11181010 24 21Morten Frederiksen Five O Clock 199 142 179 135 192 163 108 186,351
11181010 20 23Mik Stampe Trekanten 200 165 146 192 146 161 108 186,352
1117847 14 19Casper Sidelmann Brønderslev BK 123 134 146 145 137 162 270 186,253
1115977 16 27Niclas Jensen ST 157 175 170 154 150 171 138 185,854
1114874 19 17Mark Kristensen Grindsted Bowlingklub 153 136 146 146 119 174 240 185,755
1114874 13 23Brian Rasmussen Jackpot 166 167 135 127 124 155 240 185,756
1110954 26 16David Cronquist Sisu 233 172 143 158 124 124 156 185,057
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Resultater - indledende
ST's Ungdomsstævne 2005

1109899 20 15Rune Pedersen BK Landsoldaten 144 170 155 138 184 108 210 184,858
1108916 15 26Nikolaj Hansen Nakskov BK 169 145 156 152 149 145 192 184,759
11061082 26 23Patrick Nielsen Grindsted Bowlingklub 153 203 152 206 145 223 24 184,360
1104966 19 24Thomas Thomsen Five O Clock 153 127 169 190 191 136 138 184,061
1101867 15 24Morten Nielsen Trekanten 173 145 131 138 143 137 234 183,562
1100944 19 23Morten Olesen BK Viborg 151 177 125 162 171 158 156 183,363
1099829 11 23Gerald Bartels BK Viborg 107 158 124 167 135 138 270 183,264
1096826 12 15Anders Hansen Jackpot 116 200 121 129 122 138 270 182,765
1093919 15 24Jesper Hansen BK Landsoldaten 156 145 127 173 154 164 174 182,266
1075925 14 24Lasse Frederiksen Ringsted BC 215 152 165 137 124 132 150 179,267
1075847 13 20Jonas Huber ST 134 113 134 111 183 172 228 179,268
1074960 19 21Kasper Jensen Grindsted Bowlingklub 158 173 143 174 170 142 114 179,069
1072988 21 25Claus Carlsen Sporvejene 118 157 180 183 155 195 84 178,770
1066850 14 18Frederik Mogensen Five O Clock 140 153 153 133 143 128 216 177,771
1065795 15 17Rasmus Sørensen ST 125 123 150 103 94 200 270 177,572
1050780 16 13Karsten Graver ST 145 159 125 113 84 154 270 175,073
1050780 14 16Ricki Nielsen Jackpot 134 129 144 134 129 110 270 175,074
1046824 8 20Lasse Olsen ST 178 123 102 141 123 157 222 174,375
1041849 9 26Kevin Magnussen Stenhuset 142 169 134 140 135 129 192 173,576
1029759 10 16Mikkel Degn H.I.K. Bowling 131 145 137 133 118 95 270 171,577
1018796 11 20Nicolaj Hauge BK Pletten 140 145 121 123 98 169 222 169,778
1015817 10 22Carsten W. Hansen BK Ribe 108 138 154 136 146 135 198 169,279
1015745 9 21Rasmus Møller Jensen Nordsjællands BC 99 99 99 113 182 153 270 169,280
1012952 13 31Casper Sejbjerg B.K. Skive 147 134 172 139 189 171 60 168,781
997913 15 26Christian H. Nielsen BK Pletten 125 168 130 154 146 190 84 166,282
984714 12 13Alex Hansen Nakskov BK 101 108 148 119 114 124 270 164,083
981711 5 16Mathias K. Jensen Nordsjællands BC 123 94 125 119 136 114 270 163,584
969777 12 16Patrick Markussen Glostrup IF 32 134 163 115 140 109 116 192 161,585
952862 7 9Claus Sørensen LC 82 159 139 148 105 157 154 90 158,786
945735 0 0Emil Lieberkind LC 82 104 122 112 108 156 133 210 157,587
902632 5 12Ralf B. Steinke Stenhuset 123 92 125 100 105 87 270 150,388
892622 4 12Robin Jacobsen Ringsted BC 91 103 121 102 103 102 270 148,789
844574 6 9Jan Rosenmaj Fadera SBwK 75 72 82 118 129 98 270 140,790

PIGER

TotalRene X \Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Hdcp Snit

12431051 22 26Malene Køhler BK Viborg 192 129 160 211 158 201 192 207,21
12201112 22 36Majken Bøjesen KBK/Kammeraterne 181 196 174 170 199 192 108 203,32
12061026 19 27Randi B. Christensen Brønderslev BK 124 143 160 200 225 174 180 201,03
1190986 17 25Louise H. Jørgensen SBwK 155 179 163 151 147 191 204 198,34
1171949 21 15Ann Filbert BK Landsoldaten 140 144 198 162 167 138 222 195,25
11571013 23 17Louise Andersen C.K.C. 236 137 133 147 203 157 144 192,86
11381006 18 29Carina Nielsen Pin Crackers 176 171 156 168 186 149 132 189,77
1134930 20 17Nickie Bøgeskov KBK/Kammeraterne 157 148 161 115 170 179 204 189,08
1127887 11 26Helle Nielsen Pin Crackers 130 166 177 125 133 156 240 187,89
1125873 17 19Karina Andersen BK Viborg 145 94 147 135 154 198 252 187,510
1122942 17 27Christina Eriksen Stars And Strikes 126 131 167 165 200 153 180 187,011
1122906 14 24Camilla Juul Søndberg Sisu 153 134 140 151 174 154 216 187,012
1122852 14 20Henriette Hansen BK Landsoldaten 151 171 119 118 162 131 270 187,013
11101044 27 21Sofie Lomholdt BK Hellas 126 182 171 209 161 195 66 185,014
1110948 15 27Helene Andersen Trekanten 143 175 190 129 168 143 162 185,015
11081060 20 29Lena N. Madsen Nordsjællands BC 176 186 183 185 141 189 48 184,716
1107909 18 20Nadia G. Jepsen BK Ribe 123 152 139 138 177 180 198 184,517
1104834 9 26Julie G. Jepsen BK Ribe 166 136 137 125 138 132 270 184,018
1102958 19 25Line Sørensen Nordsjællands BC 142 170 188 122 188 148 144 183,719
1096904 13 21Pernille Kristensen ST 118 177 156 142 134 177 192 182,720
1091923 10 31Dorthe Sidelmann Brønderslev BK 147 144 149 155 172 156 168 181,821
1089921 16 21Martina Mikkelsen BK Viborg 130 138 133 153 191 176 168 181,522
10871009 25 19Miranda W. Pedersen HBK 91 158 181 155 160 163 192 78 181,223
1086852 15 19Camilla Bøgballe Stars And Strikes 116 173 167 137 123 136 234 181,024
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Resultater - indledende
ST's Ungdomsstævne 2005

1085929 10 31Majken S. Petersen Sisu 162 137 157 162 164 147 156 180,825
1082812 11 21Mia Fenger Rasmussen Sisu 127 156 116 96 130 187 270 180,326
10761004 16 26Hannah Andersen KBK/Kammeraterne 178 158 147 180 159 182 72 179,327
10741002 20 22Betina Krawiec Nakskov BK 206 202 152 189 110 143 72 179,028
1074804 13 20Rikke Sørensen Ringsted BC 145 127 138 143 136 115 270 179,029
1068858 9 27Heidi B. Madsen Stenhuset 132 135 145 136 181 129 210 178,030
1065927 22 16Charlotte B. Madsen Stenhuset 155 203 154 132 115 168 138 177,531
1050786 10 18Britt R. Pedersen BK Landsoldaten 139 126 188 108 110 115 264 175,032
1047795 13 15Ann-Sophie Hofflund BK Grøndal 119 121 122 151 142 140 252 174,533
1038936 18 22Sascha Wedel Stenhuset 183 145 129 176 169 134 102 173,034
1015745 6 19Nicole Rasmussen BK Landsoldaten 132 138 126 126 104 119 270 169,235
1011741 8 15Maria Bjørn H.I.K. Bowling 126 126 105 122 149 113 270 168,536
994724 7 21Charlotte Knudstrup BK Grøndal 93 128 136 132 105 130 270 165,737
845575 3 16Helene Bentsson Jackpot 75 92 90 116 106 96 270 140,838
834564 7 7Jennifer Egholm Jackpot 89 92 80 107 97 99 270 139,039

PUSLINGE

TotalRene X \Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Hdcp Snit

1236966 15 27Stine N. Johansen Stenhuset 189 147 147 145 175 163 270 206,01
1191921 14 26Jeanette Andersen Stars And Strikes 164 156 156 135 165 145 270 198,52
1184974 18 26Patrick Svensson Jackpot 160 183 140 201 131 159 210 197,33
1181941 16 27Morten Lynghede BK Ribe 185 164 115 168 159 150 240 196,84
1143927 16 19Nicolaj Simonsen BK Ribe 193 164 154 129 149 138 216 190,55
1142872 12 26Maria Pedersen Grindsted Bowlingklub 116 154 140 144 144 174 270 190,36
1105841 4 31Mikkel M. Kristensen ST 153 130 128 149 138 143 264 184,27
1099829 15 20Kasper F. Hedegaard ST 136 141 139 125 150 138 270 183,28
1079809 11 22Mette Andersen BK Viborg 169 146 137 117 127 113 270 179,89
1068798 13 15Jonathan H. Jørgensen SBwK 163 111 132 131 152 109 270 178,010
1056786 8 19Mathias Hauge BK Pletten 177 115 112 126 140 116 270 176,011
1041771 12 15Maria Nielsen Stars And Strikes 110 96 150 125 135 155 270 173,512
1038768 14 11Bjørn Svendsen SBwK 132 102 105 127 202 100 270 173,013
1035765 9 19Signe Jørgensen Nakskov BK 131 130 121 142 108 133 270 172,514
1034764 11 16Kenneth Hansen BK Landsoldaten 148 146 98 157 117 98 270 172,315
1016746 4 23Jesper Jensen Stenhuset 112 111 144 135 128 116 270 169,316
985733 8 17Boris Kunle ST 137 102 121 142 107 124 252 164,217
975705 13 13Jalob Dalsgaard SOUB 139 112 168 117 87 82 270 162,518
960690 6 13Lasse F. Jørgensen ST 108 115 106 127 116 118 270 160,019
944674 6 15Sabina Koch Stenhuset 99 107 117 89 126 136 270 157,320
940670 5 15Daniella Osten Jackpot 125 123 104 98 93 127 270 156,721
937667 9 11Kasper Svendsen SBwK 62 121 101 139 117 127 270 156,222
925655 6 14Lasse Andersen Jackpot 131 126 100 93 72 133 270 154,223
882612 8 11Nick Kristensen SBwK 88 98 100 99 110 117 270 147,024
873603 7 8Luca Ventura ST 89 100 114 89 109 102 270 145,525
870600 6 9Erik M. Jensen Stenhuset 84 111 81 87 136 101 270 145,026
863593 2 13Oliver H. Jørgensen SBwK 112 72 111 92 96 110 270 143,827
860590 5 10Alexander Nybo Dahl ST 86 122 94 100 91 97 270 143,328
824554 7 8Casper Pedersen ST 53 109 103 86 98 105 270 137,329
738468 5 4Cecilie Simonsen BK Ribe 80 93 85 66 77 67 270 123,030
737467 1 6Jaqueline Mogensen Jackpot 88 77 66 72 95 69 270 122,831
710440 0 6Victoria Huber ST 67 95 46 71 100 61 270 118,332
666396 4 3Marie Louise Dalsgaard SOUB 50 60 63 77 69 77 270 111,033
657387 3 2Jeppe Andreasen SBwK 54 52 63 87 62 69 270 109,534
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